
 

 

 

WEEK 1 Moseley Park Heath Park Coppice 

Monday 15th Jan AM Computer Science Paper 1 
 

English Literature Paper 1 Geography Paper 1 

Monday 15th Jan PM  Biology Paper 1 
 

Biology Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th Jan AM Mathematics Paper 1 
Sociology Paper 1 

Mathematics Paper 1 
 

Mathematics Paper 1 
Drama Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th Jan PM Business Paper 1 
Chemistry Paper 1 

 

Chemistry Paper 1 English Lit/Lang Paper 1 

Wednesday 17th Jan AM Psychology Paper 1 
 

Film Paper 1  

Wednesday 17th Jan PM  Further Mathematics Paper 1 
 

 

Thursday 18th Jan AM Physics Paper 1 
 

History Paper 1 
 

Physics Paper 1 
History Paper 1 

Thursday 18th Jan PM  Biology Paper 2 
 

Biology Paper 2 
 

Friday 19th Jan AM  
 

  

Friday 19th Jan PM Mathematics Paper 2 
Sociology Paper 2 

Mathematics Paper 2 Mathematics Paper 2 



 

 

WEEK 2 Moseley Park Heath Park Coppice 

Monday 22nd Jan AM Computer Science Paper 2 
 

English Literature Paper 2 Geography Paper 2 

Monday 22nd Jan PM Psychology Paper 2 
 

Film Paper 2  

Tuesday 23rd Jan AM Mathematics Paper 3 
Sociology Paper 3 

Mathematics Paper 3 
 

Mathematics Paper 3 

Tuesday 23rd Jan PM Business Paper 2 
Chemistry Paper 2 

 

Chemistry Paper 2 English Lit/Lang Paper 2 

Wednesday 24th Jan AM Physics Paper 2 
 

History Paper 2 
 

Physics Paper 2 
History Paper 2 

 

Wednesday 24th Jan PM  Further Mathematics Paper 2 
 

 

Thursday 25th Jan AM Chemistry Paper 3 
Business Paper 3 

Chemistry Paper 3  

Thursday 25th Jan PM Physics Paper 3 
 

   Physics Paper 3 
   History Paper 3 

Friday 26th Jan AM Psychology Paper 3 
 

Further Mathematics Paper 3  

Friday 26th Jan PM  Biology Paper 3 Biology Paper 3 
 


